1
A
To
gg
le
  S
w
itc

B4
E
HOW TO ORDER
1A Series
Sealed Miniature Toggle Switches
1
A
To
gg
le
  S
w
itc
he
s
1A Series
Sealed Miniature Toggle Switches
Part No. Shown : 1AS1T1B1M1QES
EPOXY
SEAL
Ø.115
Ø2.92
.415
10.55
.260
6.60
.500
12.70
.346
8.80
.030
0.76
.409
10.40
.030
0.76
.185
4.70
.080
2.03.156
3.96
1/4-40 UNS-2A
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
2
1 43
5   (COMM)
6 7
8
9
2
1 43
5   (COMM)
6 7
8
9
SWITCH  FUNCTION
POLE  OPTIONS
SPDT
1